
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

C 3/4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR QUINN Weighted points score MEA, 02/11/2020, R10 4C 5C 5P 3/1/3C. Nutt 520558 8/3142

 2 STORM BAY Last start winner WPK, 21/11/2020, R9, C 1C 2C 3C 4/1/3B. Keene 496966 9/2320

 3 HOOPER Last start winner WPK, 07/11/2020, R2, C 1C 5C 1C 4/1/3J. Lord 526609 8/2306

 4 PABLO MOUSE Last start winner WPK, 21/11/2020, R2, C 1C 6P 1C 4/1/3S. Sultana 531135 5/2299

 5 EBBY INFRARED Dropping in grade WPK, 21/11/2020, R6, C 4C 2C 1P 4/1/3M. Eberand 521735 28/3335

 6 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 12/2272

 7 MINOR MISS Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R8, C 6C 6P 1P 4/1/2J. King 508714 5/2215

 8 IDRIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 6C 4/1/1S. Rhodes 490485 5/2133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R8, C 2C 2P 1C 4/1/3A. Proctor 528625 3/2284

 2 KURIOS MOTION Last start winner WPK, 21/11/2020, R7, C 1C 3C 3C 5/1K. Drynan 520501 7/1238

 3 GOOD ODDS ARMANI Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R8, C 3C 1C 3C 5/1A. Bell 499759 16/1320

 4 SPEAKING SPANISH Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R10, C 3C 6C 3C 5/2A. Della Bosca 499827 7/0258

 5 SPRING BRIGADE Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R2, C 3C 7C 6C 5/2A. Bell 491233 10/0220

 6 MEDIO PASO Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R7, C 2C 5P 3P 5/2J. Finn 526257 4/0200

 7 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R1, C 2C 3C 4C 5/2A. Campton 523087 3/0178

 8 ZEST TO EXCEL Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R2, C 2C 6C 6P 5/2A. Williams 490919 12/0159

 9 DO YOU DIG Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R5, P 1P 3Y 2Y 5/2M. Hughes 508890 11/0302

 10 BURST THE SEAM Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R6, P 2P 8C 3C 5/2R. Brewer 520127 17/0266

 11 JAX KADE Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R9, C 4C 4C 2C 5/1J. Lord 526616 6/1264

 12 BROWN SPHERE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R8, P 5P 2C 3P 5/1M. Buckley 497114 5/1260

 13 PLUMB Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R5, C 4C 1P 1P 5/2T. Watkins 494364 9/0256

 14 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R8, C 4C (FEL)C 2C 5/1C. Proctor 519629 6/2256

 15 FIRESTONE ALLEY Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R7, P 6P 2C 2P 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/3239

 16 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R4, C 4C 1P 2P 5/2R. Steel 521392 14/0235

 17 ELVISA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 497956 10/1228

 18 VIXEN'S IMAGE Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R9, C 7C 3C 3C 5/2O. Langley 523171 2/0213

 19 DRINK BEER Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1C 1P 5/1M. Sultana 500714 9/1212

 20 KENT KILOWATT Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R2, C 4C 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 498012 11/0208

 21 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2A. Bell 498875 7/0204

 22 PACK OF JOKERS Weighted points score SAP, 25/10/2020, R7 2P 3P 8P 5/2J. Chapman 520180 4/0204

 23 TOURELLO Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2K. Midson 498734 8/0198

 24 BONDURANT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R8, C 5C 3C 5P 5/1J. Chapman 477434 8/2194

 25 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R10, C 5C 2C 3P 5/2A. Weise 521120 6/0193

 26 SPLIT SOUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R7, P 8P 2C 4P 5/2A. Weise 496826 8/0185

 27 FLASH CORTIS Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2J. Cortis 528043 1/0166

 28 ASTON SQUIRE Weighted points score HOR, 10/11/2020, R6 2P 4P 2P 5/2D. Browne 500279 7/0159

 29 ALWAYS JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2G. Borg 499766 6/0153

 30 OIL AND WATER Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R9, C 5C 3P 4C 5/1C. Carl 523419 7/1152

 31 FERNANDO PORCHE Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 4C 5/1P. Roach 490926 7/2152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WILD CHANCES Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2P. Mattress 526995 4/0150

 33 HARP ON Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/2C. Windle 490708 2/0149

 34 DAWN JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1G. Borg 499764 5/1147

 35 LAURIE'S NORRIS Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 5/2S. Ma 527457 1/0146

 36 RITZA TOMMY Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2M. Gatt 529685 2/0144

 37 HAPPY GO LUCKY Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2M. Swift 495933 5/0142

 38 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2M. Eberand 522961 3/0129

 39 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R10, C 7C 3Y 4Y 5/2J. Chapman 499352 10/0127

 40 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R1, C 7C 8P 5C 5/1B. Keene 496967 8/1123

 41 SAND RUNNER Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2K. Midson 521497 4/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KURIOS MOTION Last start winner WPK, 21/11/2020, R7, C 1C 3C 3C 5/1K. Drynan 520501 7/1238

 2 GOOD ODDS ARMANI Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R8, C 3C 1C 3C 5/1A. Bell 499759 16/1320

 3 SPEAKING SPANISH Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R10, C 3C 6C 3C 5/2A. Della Bosca 499827 7/0258

 4 SPRING BRIGADE Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R2, C 3C 7C 6C 5/2A. Bell 491233 10/0220

 5 MEDIO PASO Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R7, C 2C 5P 3P 5/2J. Finn 526257 4/0200

 6 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R1, C 2C 3C 4C 5/2A. Campton 523087 3/0178

 7 ZEST TO EXCEL Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R2, C 2C 6C 6P 5/2A. Williams 490919 12/0159

 8 DO YOU DIG Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R5, P 1P 3Y 2Y 5/2M. Hughes 508890 11/0302

 9 BURST THE SEAM Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R6, P 2P 8C 3C 5/2R. Brewer 520127 17/0266

 10 JAX KADE Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R9, C 4C 4C 2C 5/1J. Lord 526616 6/1264

 11 BROWN SPHERE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R8, P 5P 2C 3P 5/1M. Buckley 497114 5/1260

 12 PLUMB Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R5, C 4C 1P 1P 5/2T. Watkins 494364 9/0256

 13 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R8, C 4C (FEL)C 2C 5/1C. Proctor 519629 6/2256

 14 FIRESTONE ALLEY Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R7, P 6P 2C 2P 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/3239

 15 FAST EDDIE CARGO Weighted points score WPK, 14/11/2020, R4, C 4C 1P 2P 5/2R. Steel 521392 14/0235

 16 ELVISA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 497956 10/1228

 17 VIXEN'S IMAGE Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R9, C 7C 3C 3C 5/2O. Langley 523171 2/0213

 18 DRINK BEER Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1C 1P 5/1M. Sultana 500714 9/1212

 19 KENT KILOWATT Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R2, C 4C 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 498012 11/0208

 20 PACK OF JOKERS Weighted points score SAP, 25/10/2020, R7 2P 3P 8P 5/2J. Chapman 520180 4/0204

 21 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2A. Bell 498875 7/0204

 22 TOURELLO Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2K. Midson 498734 8/0198

 23 BONDURANT 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R8, C 5C 3C 5P 5/1J. Chapman 477434 8/2194

 24 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R10, C 5C 2C 3P 5/2A. Weise 521120 6/0193

 25 SPLIT SOUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R7, P 8P 2C 4P 5/2A. Weise 496826 8/0185

 26 FLASH CORTIS Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2J. Cortis 528043 1/0166

 27 ASTON SQUIRE Weighted points score HOR, 10/11/2020, R6 2P 4P 2P 5/2D. Browne 500279 7/0159

 28 ALWAYS JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2G. Borg 499766 6/0153

 29 OIL AND WATER Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R9, C 5C 3P 4C 5/1C. Carl 523419 7/1152

 30 FERNANDO PORCHE Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 5Y 1Y 4C 5/1P. Roach 490926 7/2152

 31 WILD CHANCES Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2P. Mattress 526995 4/0150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HARP ON Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/2C. Windle 490708 2/0149

 33 DAWN JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1G. Borg 499764 5/1147

 34 LAURIE'S NORRIS Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 5/2S. Ma 527457 1/0146

 35 RITZA TOMMY Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2M. Gatt 529685 2/0144

 36 HAPPY GO LUCKY Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2M. Swift 495933 5/0142

 37 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2M. Eberand 522961 3/0129

 38 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R10, C 7C 3Y 4Y 5/2J. Chapman 499352 10/0127

 39 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R1, C 7C 8P 5C 5/1B. Keene 496967 8/1123

 40 SAND RUNNER Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2K. Midson 521497 4/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POACHER Last start winner WPK, 21/11/2020, R6, C 1C 3C 5C 1/3O. Langley 496741 15/11440

 2 FIRE LEGEND Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 1P 1C 1C 1/3M. Moroney 520015 23/8476

 3 RITZA COEN Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 4P 1/1M. Gatt 499576 15/6228

 4 WINLOCK ON TOP Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R6, C 2C 7P 2P 2/1/3J. Lord 521013 17/4384

 5 RITZA DONALD Dropping in grade WPK, 21/11/2020, R6, C 5C 8P 4P 2/1/3J. Lord 507349 15/5174

 6 DRINK MOET Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2020, R5, P 5P 3C 5P 2/1/3M. Sultana 500716 10/4339

 7 HAMMER DOWN Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 3C 2/1/2M. Attard 493305 14/4269

 8 STILL BLUE Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 8Y 3Y 6C 3/1/2P. Roach 497966 10/3270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

C NG 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REALLY UNREAL Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R7, P 6P 3C 2C 4/1/3J. Finn 494573 15/3279

 2 SPLIT SOUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R7, P 8P 2C 4P 4/1/2A. Weise 496826 8/2185

 3 HAMPSHIRE Last start winner WPK, 21/11/2020, R4, C 1C 4C 3C 5/1J. King 496951 6/1308

 4 BY FIVE HELEN Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R4, C 3C 6P 1P 5/2K. Sherd 526876 4/0255

 5 ZIPPING BRADY Last start placegetter WPK, 21/11/2020, R3, C 3C 6C 3P 5/2M. Bonser 495982 8/0242

 6 ARIA'S THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R3, C 5C 2P 5C 5/2J. Sing 494690 10/0203

7 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 November 2020 - 10:33 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

M M2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOUNT OXLEY Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R9, M 3M 2M 3M M2/1/1F. Micallef 469203 10/2226

 2 BUGATTI REIGN Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 23/11/2020, R3, M 2M 4P 1P M2/2/3J. Davis 486896 10/1167

 3 SPRING BRIDGE Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R10, M 6M (FEL)P 1C M2/2/2S. Board 478006 19/3312

 4 NO PROBLEM HERE Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 3P M2/2/3M. Clayton 487665 12/3231

 5 CHARLIE COCKATOO Weighted points score MAT, 23/11/2020, R3, M 7M 2M 4P M2/2/3M. Frankland-Shambler 476629 10/3213

 6 BONDURANT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R8, C 5C 3C 5P M2/1/2J. Chapman 477434 8/2194

 7 DESPICABLE SLINK Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R8, P 6P 3M 1M M2/1/3S. Easey 485992 7/0182

 8 DYNA ARTIST Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 5P M2/2/3C. Galwey 478024 9/4171

 9 ONYX CHIEF Weighted points score GBN, 25/09/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 5C M3/2M. Clayton 487666 5/0198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

C 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLA ADIOS Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2A. Bell 526255 9/0346

 2 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2A. Bell 526405 10/0288

 3 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 18/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2D. Croser 524915 6/0285

 4 FONTEZZA Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R9, M 2M 1M 1Y 5/2J. Chapman 477432 18/0238

 5 WHY WORRY ZARR Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2A. Bell 497235 7/0234

 6 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R2, P 1P 3Y 6P 5/2P. Parker 521219 1/0116
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

C M 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERAZZI 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/10/2020, R2, Y

BUL, 29/09/2020, R1, P

3Y 2P 4P M/1C. Rice 522308 0/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 28 November 2020

C M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERAZZI 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/10/2020, R2, Y

BUL, 29/09/2020, R1, P

3Y 2P 4P M/1C. Rice 522308 0/094
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